
Teacher

Not 

Ready

Ready

35 - 44
Advanced

45-50

Number

of

Students

Not 

Ready

Ready

35 - 44
Advanced

45-50

Not 

Ready

Ready

35 - 44
Advanced

45-50

Not 

Ready

Ready

35 - 44
Advanced

45-50

Language Arts
Fall 2005 Spring 2006

Mathematics
Fall 2005 Spring 2006

Fall-Spring Ready/NotReady Comparison
School Name Elementary School

37 12

32.43%

24

64.86%

1

2.70%

23

62.16%

12

32.43%

2

5.41%

3

8.11%

23

62.16%

11

29.73%

5

13.51%

25

67.57%

7

18.92%

Teacher Name
Percent

38 17

44.74%

21

55.26%

0

0.00%

22

57.89%

16

42.11%

0

0.00%

3

7.89%

13

34.21%

22

57.89%

5

13.16%

22

57.89%

11

28.95%

Teacher Name
Percent

39 18

46.15%

21

53.85%

0

0.00%

26

66.67%

13

33.33%

0

0.00%

1

2.56%

14

35.90%

24

61.54%

2

5.13%

27

69.23%

10

25.64%

Teacher Name

Percent

40 10

25.00%

25

62.50%

5

12.50%

24

60.00%

14

35.00%

2

5.00%

1

2.50%

26

65.00%

13

32.50%

11

27.50%

24

60.00%

5

12.50%

Teacher Name
Percent

Summary for  Youth's Benefit Elementary School

Percent

57

37.01%

91

59.09%

6

3.90%

95

61.69%

55

35.71%

4

2.60%

8

5.19%

76

49.35%

70

45.45%

23

14.94%

98

63.64%

33

21.43%

154


