Fall-Spring Ready/NotReady Comparison

School Name Elementary School

		Language Arts						Mathematics					
	Number	Fall 2005			Spring 2006			Fall 2005			Spring 2006		
Teacher	of Students	Not Ready	Ready 35 - 44	Advanced 45-50	Not Ready	Ready 35 - 44	Advanced 45-50	Not Ready	Ready 35 - 44	Advanced 45-50	Not Ready	Ready 35 - 44	Advanced 45-50
Teacher Name	37	12	24	1	3	23	11	23	12	2	5	25	7
Percent	t	32.43%	64.86%	2.70%	8.11%	62.16%	29.73%	62.16%	32.43%	5.41%	13.51%	67.57%	18.92%
Teacher Name	38	17	21	0	3	13	22	22	16	0	5	22	11
Percent	t	44.74%	55.26%	0.00%	7.89%	34.21%	57.89%	57.89%	42.11%	0.00%	13.16%	57.89%	28.95%
Teacher Name	39	18	21	0	1	14	24	26	13	0	2	27	10
Percent	t	46.15%	53.85%	0.00%	2.56%	35.90%	61.54%	66.67%	33.33%	0.00%	5.13%	69.23%	25.64%
Teacher Name	40	10	25	5	1	26	13	24	14	2	11	24	5
Percent	t	25.00%	62.50%	12.50%	2.50%	65.00%	32.50%	60.00%	35.00%	5.00%	27.50%	60.00%	12.50%
Summary for Youth's Benefit Elementary School													
	154	57	91	6	8	76	70	95	55	4	23	98	33
Percent		37.01%	59.09%	3.90%	5.19%	49.35%	45.45%	61.69%	35.71%	2.60%	14.94%	63.64%	21.43%